
Week 6
week of 1/19/26

A-Dale Girls 6 37 JBB Girls 6/7 28

Allendale Warriors 2 Purple 8 CMEK 1 White Eli 14

Allendale Warriors 4 Red 20 Warriors 5 White Justin 28

ATR 5 22 Warriors 6 Nico 37

CMEK 1 Black Ton 21 NJ Bucks 1 Ra-Ra 20

CMEK 1 White Eli 14 Allendale Warriors 2 Purple 8

CMEK 2 Gold Eli 3 NJ Bucks East 1/2 Fady 34

Cosmic Ballers Girls 3 6 NJ Bucks Girls 2/3 Kelly 15

Drive Sports 4/5 42 Team Goat 4/5 51

Global Sports Academy 2 40 Warriors 2 Jimmy 21

Heat Elite Orange 3 21 Kinnelon Colts 3 White 9

Hoop Dreamz 6 Kai 58 Mustangz 7 Black Alvin 60

Hoop Dreamz 6 Willie 33 Kinnelon Colts 6 38

Hoop Dreamz 7 Kai 51 NJ Bucks East 7/8 Siegel 47

Hoop Dreamz 7 Willie 59 Warriors 8 Justin 18

JBB Girls 6/7 28 A-Dale Girls 6 37

Kinnelon Colts 3 White 9 Heat Elite Orange 3 21

Kinnelon Colts 6 38 Hoop Dreamz 6 Willie 33

Kinnelon Colts Girls 6 25 NJC Storm 26

Lady Warriors 5 Joe 7 NJ Bucks Girls 5 Daniela 33

Lady Warriors 6 Joe 23 NJ Bucks Girls 6 Daniela 44

Level Up 4 Keon 17 Palisades Elite 3 Gold 36

Level Up 5 Ariel 57 NJ Ballers 6 56

Mustangz 4 Jason 36 Palisades Elite 3 Black 42

Mustangz 6 Black Alvin 37 Wyckoff White 6 56



Mustangz 7 Black Alvin 60 Hoop Dreamz 6 Kai 58

Mustangz 9 Dan 63 Silverbacks 8 Green 64

NJ Ballers 6 56 Level Up 5 Ariel 57

NJ Bucks 1 Ra-Ra 20 CMEK 1 Black Ton 21

NJ Bucks 4 Mike 27 Silverbacks 3 Block 30

NJ Bucks 7 Mike 33 SC Knights 25

NJ Bucks East 1/2 Fady 34 CMEK 2 Gold Eli 3

NJ Bucks East 1/2 Justin 10 Ramsey Warriors 2 Gold 20

NJ Bucks East 7/8 Siegel 47 Hoop Dreamz 7 Kai 51

NJ Bucks Girls 2/3 Kelly 15 Cosmic Ballers Girls 3 6

NJ Bucks Girls 4 Kelly 33 TD Elite 4/5 Girls 3

NJ Bucks Girls 5 Daniela 33 Lady Warriors 5 Joe 7

NJ Bucks Girls 6 Daniela 44 Lady Warriors 6 Joe 23

NJC Storm 26 Kinnelon Colts Girls 6 25

Palisades Elite 3 Black 42 Mustangz 4 Jason 36

Palisades Elite 3 Gold 36 Level Up 4 Keon 17

Palisades Elite 4/5 51 Wyckoff Recreation 4 32

Palisades Elite 6/7 45 Wyckoff Green 5 49

Ramsey Warriors 2 Gold 20 NJ Bucks East 1/2 Justin 10

SC Knights 25 NJ Bucks 7 Mike 33

Silverbacks 3 Block 30 NJ Bucks 4 Mike 27

Silverbacks 8 Green 64 Mustangz 9 Dan 63

TD Elite 4/5 Girls 3 NJ Bucks Girls 4 Kelly 33

Team Goat 4/5 51 Drive Sports 4/5 42

Team Goat 6 39 Warriors 7 Nico 29

Warriors 2 Jimmy 21 Global Sports Academy 2 40

Warriors 3 Jimmy 32 Warriors 4 Justin 31



Warriors 4 Justin 31 Warriors 3 Jimmy 32

Warriors 5 White Justin 28 Allendale Warriors 4 Red 20

Warriors 6 Nico 37 ATR 5 22

Warriors 7 Nico 29 Team Goat 6 39

Warriors 8 Justin 18 Hoop Dreamz 7 Willie 59

Wyckoff Green 5 49 Palisades Elite 6/7 45

Wyckoff Recreation 4 32 Palisades Elite 4/5 51

Wyckoff White 6 56 Mustangz 6 Black Alvin 37


